DDR05B -  X  -  B   -  A   -  X  -  X  -  X
Ordering Code:
1 3
Contact Plating
S:  Selective Gold         S1:Selective 3u" Gold
S2:Selective 5u" Gold   S3:Selective 10u" Gold
S4:Selective 15u" Gold S5:Selective30u" Gold
G0: Gold flash             G1:  3u" Gold over
G2:  5u" Gold over       G3: 10u" Gold over
G4: 15u" Gold over      G5: 30u" Gold over
4 52
SERIES NO:
UPPER D-SUB LOWER DVI
SPACING BEIWEEN PORTS
 TYPE C-C(PROFILE)
   A:19.05mm(0.75")
   B:20.40mm(0.80")
   C:17.15mm(0.675")
   D:15.88mm(0.625")
TOP CONNECTOR TYPE
B.15-POS.HI-DEN FEMALE(HD15S)
BOTTOM CONNECTOR TYPE
A:29-POS.FEMALE(ANALOG)
COLOR STYLE
A:ALL BLACK
B:FOR FC99 FOLLOW PANTONE COLOR
C:D-SUB BLACK
FLANGE MOUNTING OPTION
A:#4-40 THREADED HOLE
B.#4-40 THREADED HOLE WITH #4-40
     UNC SCREWLOCK INSTALLED
C1:RIVETED GROUND HOOKS PRE-LOADED
   #4-40UNC HEX SCREWS 5.8MM
C2:RIVETED GROUND HOOKS PRE-LOADED
   #4-40UNC HEX SCREWS 4.8MM
D:M3 THREADED HOLE
E:M3 THREADED HOLE WITH M3
  SCREWLOCK INSTALLED
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
6 7
° °
Contact:Gold Flash Or Full Gold
Shell:Tin Or Nickel Plated .
RECOMMECDE P.C.B LAYOUT
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:
D-SUB 15P FEMALE /DVI-I(24+5) FEMALE
        (ANALOG)RIGHT ANGLE
DDR05B-XBAXXX
DDR05B-XBAXXX
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
Wu Feng Rong